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MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS 

 

DATE:   October 10, 2009    LOCATION:   M Resort & Casino, Henderson 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti    

Judges:  Adalaide Byrd, Patricia Morse Jarman, Junichiro Kamijo, Tony Weeks 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Toby Murray 

Ringside Doctors: Al Capanna, William Berliner, James Dettling, David Watson 

Ring Announcer:  Michael Vale 

Promoter: Millennium Events, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Vlad Warton 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

STEVEN HODGE SHARP 
Cottonwood Heights, UT 

----- vs. ----- 
JOHN EDWARD GUNDERSON 
Las Vegas, NV 

Gunderson won by submission at 3:17 of the 3rd 
round. (kamura) 
 
 
** Gunderson wins MMA Xplosion Lightweight 
title 

101-637 
 
 

109-371 

 
 

5 

07/10/79 
 
 

05/01/79 

155 
 
 

155 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti 

DAVID CORRUTH HULETT 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs. ----- 
BLAS AVENA 
Las Vegas, NV 

Hulett won by TKO 3:08 of the 1st round. 110-882 
 
 

102-792 

 
 

3 

09/07/80 
 
 

06/30/83 

168 
 
 

169 

Suspend Avena until 12/10/09 
No contact until 11/25/09 
 
 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti 

JOSH POWELL 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs. ----- 
ANGELO MANUEL ANTUNA 
Las Vegas, NV 

Antuna won by TKO 0:11 of the 1st round. 110-881 
 
 

110-545 

 
 

3 

11/19/82 
 
 

09/10/85 

142 
 
 

145 

Powell must have Retinal Specialist 
clearance before next fight and must have 
CT scan of head – minimum suspension & 
no contest until 12/10/09 – no contact until 
11/25/09. 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti 

KELLY BRYON GRAY 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs. ----- 
JOSHUA ROBERT BURNS 
Dexter, MI 

Gray won by verbal submission at 3:09 of the 1st 
round.  

103-986 
 
 

110-945 

 
 

3 

11/19/77 
 
 

05/15/78 

241 
 
 

260 

Gray must have MRI of the right shoulder in 
the next (2) weeks, if results are positive 
needs Orthopedic clearance. 
 
 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti 

ODIS ALBERTO RUIZ 
Las  Vegas, NV 

----- vs. ----- 
MICHAEL E. DIZAK 
Las Vegas, NV 

Ruiz won by TKO 0:26 of the 3rd round.  110-545 
 
 

110-944 
 

 
 

3 

11/19/83 
 
 

06/28/81 

159 
 
 

160 

RUIZ – PRO DEBUT 
Suspend Dizak until 12/10/09 
No contact until 11/25/09 
 
 
Referee: Steve Mazzagatti 

 


