## STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

## **COMMISSION MEMBERS:**

Chairman: Bill D. Brady Skip Avansino, Jr. John R. Bailey T. J. Day Pat Lundvall

**EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer** 

## MIXED MARTIAL ARTS SHOW RESULTS

DATE: October 10, 2009 LOCATION: M Resort & Casino, Henderson

Referee: Steve Mazzagatti

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Patricia Morse Jarman, Junichiro Kamijo, Tony Weeks

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Toby Murray

Ringside Doctors: Al Capanna, William Berliner, James Dettling, David Watson

Ring Announcer: Michael Vale Promoter: Millennium Events, Inc.

Matchmaker: Vlad Warton

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
STEVEN HODGE SHARP Cottonwood Heights, UT vs	Gunderson won by submission at 3:17 of the 3 <sup>rd</sup> round. (kamura)	101-637		07/10/79	155	
JOHN EDWARD GUNDERSON Las Vegas, NV	** Gunderson wins MMA Xplosion Lightweight title	109-371	5	05/01/79	155	Referee: Steve Mazzagatti
DAVID CORRUTH HULETT Las Vegas, NV vs	Hulett won by TKO 3:08 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	110-882	3	09/07/80	168	Suspend Avena until 12/10/09 No contact until 11/25/09
BLAS AVENA Las Vegas, NV		102-792		06/30/83	169	Referee: Steve Mazzagatti
JOSH POWELL Las Vegas, NV vs ANGELO MANUEL ANTUNA Las Vegas, NV	Antuna won by TKO 0:11 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	110-881 110-545	3	11/19/82 09/10/85	142 145	Powell must have Retinal Specialist clearance before next fight and must have CT scan of head – minimum suspension & no contest until 12/10/09 – no contact until 11/25/09.
KELLY BRYON GRAY Las Vegas, NV vs	Gray won by verbal submission at 3:09 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	103-986	3	11/19/77	241	Referee: Steve Mazzagatti  Gray must have MRI of the right shoulder in the next (2) weeks, if results are positive needs Orthopedic clearance.
JOSHUA ROBERT BURNS Dexter, MI		110-945		05/15/78	260	Referee: Steve Mazzagatti
ODIS ALBERTO RUIZ Las Vegas, NV vs	Ruiz won by TKO 0:26 of the 3 <sup>rd</sup> round.	110-545	3	11/19/83	159	RUIZ – PRO DEBUT Suspend Dizak until 12/10/09 No contact until 11/25/09
MICHAEL E. DIZAK Las Vegas, NV		110-944		06/28/81	160	Referee: Steve Mazzagatti